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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2431/0

4/08/2441/0

4/08/2444/0

4/08/2446/0

4/08/2447/0

4/08/2449/0

4/08/2452/0

Decided...

20/10/2008

22/10/2008

20/10/2008

22/10/2008

22/10/2008

20/10/2008

20/10/2008

Description of Proposal..

6, BECK RISE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
BUNGALOW TO PROVIDE
LOUNGE, , EN-SUITE, AND
MASTER BEDROOM

LAND ADJACENT TO,
MERRYHILL BARN,
ROTHERSYKE, , EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., FIELD SHELTER
(RETROSPECTIVE)

36, HOLLY BANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., BEDROOM &
BATHROOM EXTENSION ABOVE
EXISTING, GARAGE AND
FRONT PORCH

RISING HILL, 18A, PANNATT
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION TO PROVIDE
ADDITONAL, LIVING
ACCOMMODATION.

A PLANT, RED LONNING
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL
ALTERATIONS/REFURBISHMENT
S TO, EXISTING WAREHOUSE
& CONSTRUCTION OF NEW,
WAREHOUSE EXTENSION.

34, WINDRIGG CLOSE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
FLOOR EXTENSION

FIRST

THE RECTORY, GROVE ROAD,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATORY TO THE REAR

Parish.....
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MRS C MURRAY, 6 BECK
RISE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA

MR & MRS J A WELLS,
MERRYHILL BARN,
ROTHERSYKE, EGREMONT

MR AND MRS WILKINSON, 36
HOLLY BANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS C & M PEARSON,
RISING HILL, 18A PANNATT
HILL, MILLOM

ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE
COMPANY, RED LONNING
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR S CARVER, 34 WINDRIGG

CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
REV R LEE, FLAT 1 LATIMER
HOUSE, 54 KENSINGTON

PARK, NOTTING HILL

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions
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4/08/2453/0

4/08/2455/0

4/08/2456/0

4/08/2457/0

4/08/2458/0

4/08/2460/0

4/08/2461/0

4/08/2463/0

20/10/2008

20/10/2008

22/10/2008

20/10/2008

22/10/2008

22/10/2008

22/10/2008

20/10/2008

12, FERN WAY, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
SUN ROOM EXTENSION

FIELD ADJOINING, ST
BRIDGETS CHURCH HALL,,
MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF PART OF FIELD TO
CHILDRENS PLAY, AREA

PICKETT HOWE FARM,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
AGRICULTURAL SHEEP
BUILDING

4, THISTLE CLOSE, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

152-155, WINDERMERE ROAD,

WOODHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., THREE NEW 2
BEDROOMED BUNGALOWS FOR
ELDERLY OR, DISABLED
RESIDENTS

5, 6, 65, 66, LOWESWATER
ROAD, WOODHOUSE, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., 8

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUNGALOWS

FOR ELDERLY &, DISABLED
RESIDENTS

2 & 3 WINDERMERE ROAD, 17

& 18 CRUMMOCK AVENUE, ,
WOODHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., FOUR NEW 4
BEDROOMED DWELLINGS

TAMALDER CHILDCARE,
MEADOW ROAD, MIREHOUSE,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
PLAY AREA, INCLUDING A

NEW

whitehaven

Moresby

Egremont

whitehaven

whitehaven

whitehaven

whitehaven

wh1itehaven
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MR & MRS MORGAN, 12 FERN
WAY, THE HIGHLANDS,

WHITEHAVEN
MR B WARD, LETS PLAY
PRE-SCHOOL, 28 TOWER

HILL, WHITEHAVEN

MR M HODGSON, HODGSON
FARMING, WASDLAE HEAD
HALL FARM, WASDALE HEAD

MR W DENWOOD, 4 THISTLE
CLOSE, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

HOME GROUP, ORCHARD
HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH,
KENDAL

HOME GROUP, ORCHARD
HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH,
KENDAL

HOME GROUP, ORCHARD
HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH,
KENDAL

MR S DUFF, FURNESS
CHILDCARE LIMITED, THE

CORNER HOUSE, HIGH STREET

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions



4/08/2503/0 22/10/2008

7/07/4051/0 20/10/2008

17 Items listed.

PERGOLA, PERMANENT, PLAY
EQUIPMENT AND CANOPY

10, PEEL GARDENS, Egremont
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,

CUMBRIA., REAR

CONSERVATORY

ESKDALE GOLF COURSE, Muncaster

ESKDALE ESTATE,
RAVENGLASS,, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVAL OF CONDITION
LIMITING USE OF COURSE
TO, PRIVATE RECREATION
ONLY
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MR F WILLIAMSON, 10 PEEL Withdrawn
GARDENS, BIGRIGG,

EGREMONT

STRAWSON HOLDINGS LTD., OVE
YEW TREE COTTAGE, ESKDALE Conditions
ESTATE, RAVENGLASS

Approved with



