Page 1 13:39:58 27 Oct 2008

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2431/0	20/10/2008	6, BECK RISE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO BUNGALOW TO PROVIDE LOUNGE,, EN-SUITE, AND MASTER BEDROOM	St Johns Beckermet	MRS C MURRAY, 6 BECK RISE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2441/0	22/10/2008	LAND ADJACENT TO, MERRYHILL BARN, ROTHERSYKE,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIELD SHELTER (RETROSPECTIVE)	Lowside Quarter	MR & MRS J A WELLS, MERRYHILL BARN, ROTHERSYKE, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2444/0	20/10/2008	36, HOLLY BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., BEDROOM & BATHROOM EXTENSION ABOVE EXISTING, GARAGE AND FRONT PORCH	Whitehaven	MR AND MRS WILKINSON, 36 HOLLY BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2446/0	22/10/2008	RISING HILL, 18A, PANNATT HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ADDITONAL, LIVING ACCOMMODATION.	Millom	MR & MRS C & M PEARSON, RISING HILL, 18A PANNATT HILL, MILLOM	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2447/0	22/10/2008	A PLANT, RED LONNING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS/REFURBISHMENT S TO, EXISTING WAREHOUSE & CONSTRUCTION OF NEW, WAREHOUSE EXTENSION.	Whitehaven	ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE COMPANY, RED LONNING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2449/0	20/10/2008	34, WINDRIGG CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION	Egremont	MR S CARVER, 34 WINDRIGG CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA	
4/08/2452/0	20/10/2008	THE RECTORY, GROVE ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY TO THE REAR	Egremont	REV R LEE, FLAT 1 LATIMER HOUSE, 54 KENSINGTON PARK, NOTTING HILL	Approved with Conditions

PA_DECD.TXT

4/08/2453/0	20/10/2008	12, FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY SUN ROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR & MRS MORGAN, 12 FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2455/0	20/10/2008	FIELD ADJOINING, ST BRIDGETS CHURCH HALL,, MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF PART OF FIELD TO CHILDRENS PLAY, AREA	Moresby	MR B WARD, LETS PLAY PRE-SCHOOL, 28 TOWER HILL, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2456/0	22/10/2008	PICKETT HOWE FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., AGRICULTURAL SHEEP BUILDING	Egremont	MR M HODGSON, HODGSON FARMING, WASDLAE HEAD HALL FARM, WASDALE HEAD	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2457/0	20/10/2008	4, THISTLE CLOSE, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven	MR W DENWOOD, 4 THISTLE CLOSE, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2458/0	22/10/2008	152-155, WINDERMERE ROAD, WOODHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., THREE NEW 2 BEDROOMED BUNGALOWS FOR ELDERLY OR, DISABLED RESIDENTS	Whitehaven	HOME GROUP, ORCHARD HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH, KENDAL	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2460/0	22/10/2008	5, 6, 65, 66, LOWESWATER ROAD, WOODHOUSE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., 8 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUNGALOWS FOR ELDERLY &, DISABLED RESIDENTS	Whitehaven	HOME GROUP, ORCHARD HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH, KENDAL	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2461/0	22/10/2008	2 & 3 WINDERMERE ROAD, 17 & 18 CRUMMOCK AVENUE,, WOODHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FOUR NEW 4 BEDROOMED DWELLINGS	whitehaven	HOME GROUP, ORCHARD HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH, KENDAL	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2463/0	20/10/2008	TAMALDER CHILDCARE, MEADOW ROAD, MIREHOUSE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NEW PLAY AREA, INCLUDING A	Whitehaven	MR S DUFF, FURNESS CHILDCARE LIMITED, THE CORNER HOUSE, HIGH STREET	Approved with Conditions

PERGOLA, PERMANENT, PLAY EQUIPMENT AND CANOPY

4/08/2503/0 22/10/2008 10, PEEL GARDENS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,

CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

Egremont

MR F WILLIAMSON, 10 PEEL Withdrawn

GARDENS, BIGRIGG,

EGREMONT

7/07/4051/0 20/10/2008 ESKDALE GOLF COURSE,

ESKDALE ESTATE,

RAVENGLASS,, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF CONDITION LIMITING USE OF COURSE TO, PRIVATE RECREATION ONLY Muncaster

STRAWSON HOLDINGS LTD., Approved with YEW TREE COTTAGE, ESKDALE Conditions

ESTATE, RAVENGLASS

17 Items listed.